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GEORGETOWN TOWNSHIP PUBLIC LIBRARY   OG   JEN 
1525 Baldwin St (map) MAIN NUMBER: (616) 457-9620 

Jenison, MI  49428  FAX: N/A 

www.gtpl.org E-MAIL: info@gtpl.org 

     

 Director: Rob Bristow rbristow@gtpl.org  

 Adult Services Librarian: Laura Grant lgrant@gtpl.org  

 Digital Services Librarian: Brittany Nuland bnuland@gtpl.org  

 Resources Sharing 

Specialist: 

 

Candace Hulst 

chulst@gtpl.org  

 Technical Services 

Specialist: 

 

Nicki Johnson 

 

njohnson@gtpl.org 

 

 Head of Youth Services: Liz Emery lemery@gtpl.org  

 Circulation Coordinator:                    Debbie Meyers dmeyers@gtpl.org  

 

  

 Hours Open: M-Th 9-9; F 9-6; Sat 9-5  

 Summer Hours: M-Th 9-9; F 9-6; Sat 9-1  

(Saturday preceding Memorial Day to Labor Day) 

 Service Area: Legal Area: Georgetown Township 

 Population Served: 54,091   

 Type: Township Law: PA 164 of 1877  

 State Class: V   

 Fiscal Year: 01/01 – 12/31   

      

 

https://goo.gl/maps/3JqArBpTuKxcpdAz6
http://www.gtpl.org/

